F
A
B
R
IQU É A U CAN
A
D
A
M
A
DEIN CANAD
A
2
CP Series Technical Data
AIR DEFROST
ELECTRIC DEFROST
GAS DEFROST
CPA-18-1300 13.0 15.6 19.5 1 2200 2.8 N/A† N/A† N/A† 3.0
CPA-18-1550 15.5 18.6 23.3 1 2000 2.8 N/A† N/A† N/A† 4.5
CPA-28-2150 21.5 25.8 32.3 2 4500 5.6 2.8* 1.15* 0.8* 4.0
CPA-28-2650 26.5 31.8 39.8 2 4200 5.6 2.8* 1.15* 0.8* 5.4
CPA-28-3000 30.0 36.0 45.0 2 3900 5.6 2.8* 1.15* 0.8* 8.1
CPA-38-3750 37.5 45.0 56.3 3 6400 8.4 2.8 1.15 0.8 8.0
CPA-38-4600 46.0 55.2 69.0 3 5700 8.4 2.8 1.15 0.8 12.0
CPA-58-5750 57.5 69.0 86.3 5 9400 14 5.6* 2.3* 1.6* 10.6
CPA-58-6600 66.0 79.2 99.0 5 8600 14 5.6* 2.3* 1.6* 16.0
MODEL
R404A
CHARGE
LBS
 CAPACITY MBH FAN DATA
 10° FTD 12° FTD 15° FTD QTY CFM 240/1 240/3 480 V 600 V
MOTORS
FULL LOAD AMPERE
CPA - Cooler above 34 °F
CPE-16-1200 9.7 10.2 11.4 12.0 1 2300 2.8 N/A† N/A† N/A† 4.2 N/A† N/A† N/A†
CPE-16-1450 11.7 12.3 13.8 14.5 1 2100 2.8 N/A† N/A† N/A† 4.2 N/A† N/A† N/A†
CPE-26-2000 16.2 17.0 19.0 20.0 2 4600 5.6 5.6* 2.3* 1.6* 7.8 7.8 6.7 7.8
CPE-26-2500 20.2 21.3 23.8 25.0 2 4300 5.6 5.6* 2.3* 1.6* 7.8 7.8 6.7 7.8
CPE-26-2900 23.4 24.7 27.6 29.0 2 4100 5.6 5.6* 2.3* 1.6* 7.8 7.8 6.7 7.8
CPE-36-3550 28.7 30.2 33.7 35.5 3 6700 8.4 5.6 2.3 1.6 12.0 12.0 10.2 12.0
CPE-36-4200 33.9 35.7 39.9 42.0 3 6000 8.4 5.6 2.3 1.6 12.0 12.0 10.2 12.0
CPE-56-5250 42.4 44.6 49.9 52.5 5 9700 14 8.4* 3.5* 2.4* 16.8 16.8 14.3 16.8
CPE-56-6300 50.9 53.6 59.9 63.0 5 9000 14 8.4* 3.5* 2.4* 16.8 16.8 14.3 16.8
MODEL
CAPACITY MBH
 QTY CFM 240/1 240/3 480V 600V
CPE - Freezer from -40 °F to 34 °F